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FRA-Fee Structure
gtariores a¥ R039-3%

Date: 26 | ©9/2025

A% | qoie = T
? fRT&TOT efeeh (Tuition Fee) 39,98,0%¢/-

R IGEL;! 5;:]0_0!'7 (Development Fee) 389,808/- 32,93,000/-
*3 SUGTATTA hleT RTe<h (Management Seat Fees) 34,4,000/- | 3Iy,34,000/-
*y | U3, FIeT Yoh (NRI Seat Fees) 3¢, l83,000/- | I¢ l93,000/-
i IR WA 3R, He Re<h (Against NRI Seat Fees) | 34,394,000/ | 39,393,000/~
kg ITHT TFFH | 3T FFHA (Caution Money / Deposit) | I§,00,000/- | ¢ 00 000/-

A
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Indian Institute of Medical Sciences Ayurved College
Permitted by NCISM, New Delhi. Affiliated to MUHS, Nashik, MH
Institution ID- NCISM-AYU0821, MUHS-123131, CET CELL- 03138
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Outward No:SBSS/IIMS/E5 7§ /1202 Date: 2.6 /0q/2025™

FRA —Fee Structure
Academic Year 2025-26

Sr No | Description Fees Total Fees
1 Tuition Fee 1,59,091/-
2 Development Fee 15,909/- LD
3 Management Seat Fees 5,25,000/- 5,25,000/-
*q NRI Seat Fees 8,75,000/- 8,75,000/-
53 Against NRI Seat Fees 5,25,000/- 5,25,000/-
**6 | Caution Money / Deposit 1,00,000/- 1,00,000/-

Note- **The Caution Money is applicable as per the W.P. No.13150 of 2024 and

Subsequent order dated 11™ September 2025.
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVATE UNAIDED, MINORITY AYURVED, HOMOEOPATHY, UNANI (FOR ACADEMIC YEAR
2025-26) COLLEGES IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

BAMS, BHMS, OPEN 1. OPEN & EWS (Income <
BUMS Fees Structure CATEGORY & VJ & NT Eight Lakh)
MINORITY SC & ST MALE/FEMALE  [I:  OBC (including SBC) & SEBC
MALE/FEMAL |MALE/FEMALE CANDIDATES (with NCL)
E CANDIDATES (with NCL)
CANDIDATES
(Income f (For Maharashtra (For Maharashtra Student (For Maharashtra Student Only who
More than Eight| gy dent Only who Only who are eligible for Female Male
Lakh) are eligible for Scholarship Scheme under
Scholarship Scheme MAHADBT)
under
MAHADBT)
00/- 00/- 00/- 50%
Tuition Fees 159091 79546
Library Fees 0 0 0 0 0
Development fees 15909 00/- 15909 15909 15909
Admission Fees (At the time of 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
admission)
Library Deposit
(One time) 0 0 0 0 0
Gymkhana Fees 0 0 0 0 0
Total (Rs.) 176500 1500 17409 17409 96955
After allotment of hostel, following charges will be applicable
Hostel
Oyt hont 48000 48000 48000 48000 48000
(Per Year)
»  Other fees will be charged by the college as per College and University rules.
> Please check the website of the allotted institute regarding details of the demand draft to be submitted
’D\/
rincipal ;
£ < f Medical

indian Institute O

sciences Ayurv
AL.Post Manori,Tal.Din

ed College
dori,Dist Nashik




(Srexfores = 2025-26) Yok TR

@t fmTemETtE, sreuTEaTs - aTgde, Aftetaef, T (BAMS / BHMS / BUMS) werferamerr — wgnreg awd

OPEN (gem) & 1. OPEN enfit EWS (afies 3o < 3118 ot 59d)
: et qea/a I1. OBC (SBC afew) enfit SEBC (NCL sraeer)
ST NC T | VT
(et Fret 3115 T = (Am-shret e — NCL 5g)
BAMS, BHMS, BUMS — yiee tat i
(W WERTSE AT (wvh HERISE oAt o fereneff watan (@ wenTSg AT & faremeff 5t
MAHADBT siwia firest MAHADBT stea forerast MAHADBT steia frerat s o
st ur ferameatarat) ATATTATET UTAAT TE) ATEA)
MAHADBT)
= i
WEFI’{ 0o/- 00/- 0o/- 4 0%
forerur yIe<h 3uR0%28 0 0 0 WRY¥E (40%)
IKICER] Aceh o o o o o
EEIRRIGE] QuRo8 ° uRo8 3uRo8 QuRo’
wawr 3ok (Admission Fees) 400 3400 400 400 240
AT 3T (THAT) o 0 ° 0 °
T e 0 o 0 o 0
et (%) R9g400 400 20%0% 20%08% &4k
Fafae W
(Hﬁfaﬁ') ¥{ o000 ¥lLoo00 ¥Lo000 YL o000 ¥Lo000
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